Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The 1056 constitution was promulgated

Which Article of Pakistan Constitution 1973 deal with 'lslamic Way of Life'?

When second constitution of Pakistan was enforced

The first President of Pakistan

A Chief election Commissioners is appointed by

General Pervez Musharaf was

When was the Senate of Pakistan first constituted

Who was the second President of Pakistan

What does BPC stand for

When was the Constitution of 1973 approved by the National Assembly?

When did military assume power in Pakistan for the first time

How many members were there in the Constituent Assembly when it was set up?

What is the commencing day of Pakistan Constitution 1973?

Judges may be removed by

When the powers of the president were increased under the Constitution of 19737
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23rd March 1956
9th May 1956
14th August 1956
None of these

Article -2
Article 4
Article 37
None of them

June 8, 1962
August 14 , 1962
March 23 , 1956
None of these

Quaid -d- Azam
Liagat Ali Khan
Iskander Mirza
Ghulam Muhammad

280 articles
270 articles
275 articles
250 articles

8th President of Pakistan
9th President of Pakistan
10th President of Pakistan
None of these

13th August 1973
14th August 1973
18th August 1973
None of these

Ayub Khan
Muhammad Ali Bogra
Faza llahi Chaudhry

. Abdul Rab Nishter

Basic primary Constitution
Basic parliament Commission
Basic Permanent Committee
Basic Principle Committee

. 4th August 1973

. 10th April 1973

. 15th August 1973
. 8th August 1973

. 23 March, 1956
. 17 February, 1958

7 October, 1956
14 August , 1956

59
69
79
80

. 1st January 1973

23rd March 1973
14th August 1973
Non of them

. Federal Shariat Court

Supreme Court

. High Court

Supreme Judicial Council

1973
1977
1985
1988
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What is the minimum age of the president of Pakistan according to the Constitution of 1956

Name the Assembly which passed Act of One Unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan

into one unit

The objective resolution was Passed on

When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted

Islam was declared as the State religion under the

constitution of Pakistan

B. 40 years
C. 50 years
D. 35 years

A. 1st elected Assembly

C. 1st Constituent Assembly
D. A special Committee for Internal
Affairs

A. 12th March 1948
B. 12th October 1948

D. None of these

B. June 20 1947
C. April 20 1947
D. August 25 1947

B. 1962
C. 1956
D. None of these



