

CSS Political Science Topic 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The 1956 constitution was promulgated	A. 23rd March 1956 B. 9th May 1956 C. 14th August 1956 D. None of these
2	Which Article of Pakistan Constitution 1973 deal with 'Islamic Way of Life'?	A. Article -2 B. Article 4 C. Article 37 D. None of them
3	When second constitution of Pakistan was enforced	A. June 8, 1962 B. August 14 , 1962 C. March 23 , 1956 D. None of these
4	The first President of Pakistan	A. Quaid -d- Azam B. Liaqat Ali Khan C. Iskander Mirza D. Ghulam Muhammad
5	A Chief election Commissioners is appointed by	A. 280 articles B. 270 articles C. 275 articles D. 250 articles
6	General Pervez Musharaf was	A. 8th President of Pakistan B. 9th President of Pakistan C. 10th President of Pakistan D. None of these
7	When was the Senate of Pakistan first constituted	A. 13th August 1973 B. 14th August 1973 C. 18th August 1973 D. None of these
8	Who was the second President of Pakistan	A. Ayub Khan B. Muhammad Ali Bogra C. Fazl Iqbal Chaudhry D. Abdul Rab Nishter
9	What does BPC stand for	A. Basic primary Constitution B. Basic parliament Commission C. Basic Permanent Committee D. Basic Principle Committee
10	When was the Constitution of 1973 approved by the National Assembly?	A. 4th August 1973 B. 10th April 1973 C. 15th August 1973 D. 8th August 1973
11	When did military assume power in Pakistan for the first time	A. 23 March, 1956 B. 17 February, 1958 C. 7 October, 1956 D. 14 August , 1956
12	How many members were there in the Constituent Assembly when it was set up?	A. 59 B. 69 C. 79 D. 80
13	What is the commencing day of Pakistan Constitution 1973?	A. 1st January 1973 B. 23rd March 1973 C. 14th August 1973 D. Non of them
14	Judges may be removed by	A. Federal Shariat Court B. Supreme Court C. High Court D. Supreme Judicial Council
15	When the powers of the president were increased under the Constitution of 1973?	A. 1973 B. 1977 C. 1985 D. 1988

16	What is the minimum age of the president of Pakistan according to the Constitution of 1956	A. 45 years B. 40 years C. 50 years D. 35 years
17	Name the Assembly which passed Act of One Unit merging all the provinces of West Pakistan into one unit	A. 1st elected Assembly B. 2nd Constituent Assembly C. 1st Constituent Assembly D. A special Committee for Internal Affairs
18	The objective resolution was Passed on	A. 12th March 1948 B. 12th October 1948 C. 12th March 1949 D. None of these
19	When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted	A. July 20 1947 B. June 20 1947 C. April 20 1947 D. August 25 1947
20	Islam was declared as the State religion under the _____ constitution of Pakistan	A. 1973 B. 1962 C. 1956 D. None of these
